
FULL GEAR YOUTH FOOTBALL CAMPCOUGAR FOOTBALL
INSTRUCTOR: 

KEVIN MACY, HEAD FOOTBALL COACH

AT CAMPOLINDO HIGH SCHOOL
GRADES 4 - 8, SEPARATED BY GRADE

DATES: July 6 thru July 17 (M – F) 

TIMES: 1:30 – 5:00 P.M.FEES: $400 (T‐shirt included)FOR REGISTRATION GO TO: cougarcamps.com

The Camp will be conducted in accordance with County  Health guidelines.

New Contemporary Construc�on | Cap�va�ng Views | Desirable Orinda Address          
Drenched in natural light and 14-foot ceilings, this gorgeous appx. 3,700 sf home offers 

5Bd/4.5Ba including a main-level master suite, lower-level bonus/family room, and 
1Bd/1Ba apt. with separate outdoor entry. Offered at $2,795,000  

  Trust | Experience | Results                                                         
Glenn and Kellie Beaubelle                                                            

925.200.5011       
TheBeaubelleGroup.com 

DRE #00678426, 01165322                                                                                                     



Lafayette’s #1 Realtor Since 2008 
925.339.1918 | DanaGreenTeam.com | DRE 01482454

37 Bacon Court, Lafayette | Central Lafayette Retreat with Views

4 Bedroom | 3 Bath | 3100± Sq. Ft. | .48± Acre Lot 
Offered at $1,845,000 | 37BaconCourt.com

Rely on the Kurt Piper Group to navigate you through the new process of 
buying and selling homes during and after the COVID-19 pandemic. Our 
year-to-date numbers speak for themselves with 18 closed/pending/active/
coming soon sales. We are here to help you every step of the way.

Visit our new and improved website at www.kurtpipergroup.com.

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01866771. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from 

Kurt Piper
Broker Associate
925.818.8000
Kurt@KurtPiperGroup.com
KurtPiperGroup.com
DRE 01130308

Barb Brawner JD
Realtor 
925 212 7672
barb@barbbrawner.com
KurtPiperGroup.com
DRE 01922264

Strength in 
Numbers

Support team members including 

Years of combined residential 

2020 closed/pending/active/
coming soon sales

Million dollars in closed 
transactions in 2019

Combined years of residing 
in Lamorinda

Closed residential real estate 
transactions - career

8

28

18

40

50

680



Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives

1049 Via Nueva, Lafayette
1049ViaNueva.com

3362 Stage Coach Drive, Lafayette
3363StageCoachDrive.com

376 Castello Road, Lafayette
376CastelloRoad.com

Live Where You Love. 
Love Where You Live.

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

KEITH
KATZMAN
 I’M SELLING MORAGA!

Moraga resident since 1966.
Successfully selling real estate
for over 33 years.

925.376.7777
keith.katzman@compass.com
DRE # 00875484
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“When looking for the very best in realtors, Keith Katzman 

so pleased to have Keith represent the sale of our home. He 

is unsurpassed.

good! Thank you Keith, for all that you did to manage the 

the very best in LaMorinda real estate.”

- Seller of 5 Lynch Court, Moraga

Your Strategic Partner

improvements can be made so that you’re not leaving money on the table at 
closing. But what are those improvements? Let’s work together well before a 

What My Clients Say
I am always humbled by the positive reactions my clients have throughout the 
process of buying or selling their home. It is important to me that everyone is 

educated and comfortable will all their options.

As always, I am here to help ... I listen and I care



Tara Rochlin 
925.586.3442 
TaraRochlin@gmail.com 
TaraRochlin.com               DRE 01330630

Moraga Ridge
Detached single level view home
3bd/2ba, 1,954 sq.ft.
Offered at $1,100,000

617 Augusta Drive
Moraga Country Club
3bd/3.5ba, 2,206 sq.ft
Offered at $1,079,000

26 Merrill Circle South
Sanders Ranch, Moraga
4bd/4ba, 3,710 sq.ft.
Offered at $1,525,000

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing 
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
4BR | 3.5BA | 2,560sqft | .54ac

$1,310,000    Represented Buyers
3BR | 2BA | Immaculate Remodel

MARY BETH MACLENNAN 
925.324.6246 
 

TONY CONTE 
925.708.1396 
 

marybeth@mbtcpartners.com 
tony@mbtcpartners.com 
 
License # 01480008 | 00959101 
Coldwell Banker # 01908304 

JUST SOLD! 
115 Alta Mesa Court, 

Moraga 
 

This exquisite townhome in 
Moraga Ridge defines 
elegant living!  
 

� Spectacular views 
� Stunningly remodeled 
� Single-level  
� Level-in 
� Fenced side yard 
 

3 bedrooms | 2 bathrooms 
1954± square feet   

Sold for $1,310,000 



HARDWOODS

CARPETS

RUGS

LINOLEUM

TILE

LAMINATE

FAMILY -OWNED

30 YEARS !

Weed Cutting 
Call Tony at (925) 497-3741

Brush Clearance per Fire Regulations

Lic#5001386

www.bhghome.comtania.degroot@gmail.com

Tania DeGroot        
925.259.1380

CalBRE # 01094898

1649 Arbutus Drive, Walnut Creek
RECENTLY SOLD!! I am thrilled to have 
helped a lovely family buy this upgraded, 
view home in the desirable Parkmead 
neighborhood, just minutes from 
Broadway Plaza!  Sold for $1.1 million 
with 3 off ers, I’m sure this home will 
provide decades of happy memories.



The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. 
Affiliated real estate agents are independent contractor sales associates, not employees ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned 
by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.  

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906

Orinda | $2,195,000
4br/4ba picturesque cottage-style home by Davidon! Open living w/upgraded kitchen, dining & family rooms. Main floor master. Lower level jr. suite. Fully landscaped.

Kelly Crawford 925.998.5599 
Kelly@KellyCrawfordHomes.com | CalRE #01327015

Orinda | $2,050,000
This quintessential masterpiece 5br/3ba home is a statement of luxury & refinement. Enjoy nature’s splendor with a spacious yard & manicured landscaping.

Vlatka Bathgate 925.597.1573 
vlatka.bathgate@cbnorcal.com | CalRE #01390784

Orinda | $1,849,000
PRISTINE TREASURE. A picture perfect single-level 4br/3ba home on a quiet lane with a huge backyard & wall sized home theater.

Vlatka Bathgate 925.597.1573 
vlatka.bathgate@cbnorcal.com | CalRE #01390784

Orinda | $1,550,000
Nestled in the natural beauty of the Orinda Country Club neighborhood this true 4br/3ba Mid Century Modern masterpiece is a muse’s delight. Spacious deck and amazing views.

Vlatka Bathgate 925.597.1573 
vlatka.bathgate@cbnorcal.com | CalRE #01390784

Orinda | $1,499,000
A heavenly vista awaits. This exciting 3br/2.5ba masterpiece boasts regal luxury throughout. The cozy balcony out front is ideal for enjoying the beautiful views.

Vlatka Bathgate 925.597.1573 
vlatka.bathgate@cbnorcal.com | CalRE #01390784

Walnut Creek | $988,000

Rebuilt, modern sleek single-level home w patio and master deck.

Vlatka Bathgate 925.597.1573 

vlatka.bathgate@cbnorcal.com | CalRE #01390784

Orinda | $979,000

Idyllic single-level luxurious home w/deck w/serene vista & arboreal views

Vlatka Bathgate 925.597.1573 

vlatka.bathgate@cbnorcal.com | CalRE #01390784



3540 Springhill Road, Lafayette  |  $4,250,000  |  3540Springhill.com

Ann Newton Cane

415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com

AnnNewtonCane.com

Lic. #02084093

5 Bedrooms/3 Full & 2 Half Bathrooms   
• Secluded on a Cul-De-Sac with Detached Guest Cottage/Office

• Stone Fireplace • Wine Cellar • Walk-in Closet in Master Suite 
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